
EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
FINISH THE LINE: JUNE THEMED
ROSARY ON TV
GARDEN  CLUB
YOUTUBE: THE INCREDIBLE
JOURNEY OF BUTTERFLIES
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
FLUFF AND FOLD
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM
11:30

1PM

2PM
3:15
4PM
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ACTIVITIES TEAM:
SUNNY SOK
PAULINA KLINGER
AJ SALVIA

REFRESHMENTS ARE SERVED DAILY ONCE IN THE MORNING AND ONCE IN THE AFTERNOON.
ALL PAWTUCKET LANE RESIDENTS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND TRADITIONAL ACTIVITIES
ACCOMPANIED BY A STAFF MEMBER WHEN APPLICABLE OR WITH A FAMILY MEMBER.

EXERCISE; ZUMBA
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: NAME THAT TUNE
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
ADULT COLORING: JUNE THEMED
DANCE PERFORMANCE WITH
EXPRESSIVE ARTS DANCE 
COMPANY ON TRAD
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: BEACH BALL BOOGIE
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
GAME: GUESS THE SCENT
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
DONALD DUCK SUNDAES
CRAFT: DRAWING DONALD DUCK -
QUACK AND SKETCH 

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3PM
4PM

EXERCISE WITH DUMBBELLS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: HOOP & HOORAY
SENSORY: POLYMER CLAY 
CREATIONS
BALANCE & AGILITY CLASS 
TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE AT DSC
TV TIME REWIND: BONANZA
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM

2PM
2PM
3:15
4PM

DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
CORNHOLE COMPETITION
CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE 
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
PRESENTER: FRANK SINATRA WITH
JOE MALONE ON TRAD
MOVIE: TILL THE CLOUDS ROLL BY
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
SING ALONG WITH ELDERSONG
CHAIRS & CHATTERS
COOKING CLUB: NO BAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
GAME: HANGMAN
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
SLIDESHOW: RANDOM TRIVIA
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL GAME
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
BIRTHDAY CARD CLUB
DISCUSSION: HOME & TRAVEL
MOVIE: SINGING IN THE RAIN &
POPCORN

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1:30
2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: STRETCHES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
DISCUSSION: JUNE GAZETTE
ROSARY ON TV
GAME: FINISH THE PHRASE
INTERNATIONAL TASTE TESTING
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 
WHITEBOARD:  JEOPARDY
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM
11:30

1PM
2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: STRONG ABS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
DISCUSSION AND GAMES: FATHER’S
DAY EDITION
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
GAME: TUMBLING TOWERS
SUNDAY SOCIAL: DESSERTS & JAZZ
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30

11AM
1PM
2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: BEACH BALL BOOGIE
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
GAME: UNO
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 
ENTERTAINER: WENDEE GLICK AND
STEVE ON TRAD
FLUFF AND FOLD
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3:15

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE WITH DUMBBELLS
COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
JEWERLY MAKING: BRACELETS
GAME: CHARADES
REMINSCING: ADVICE & WISDOM
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM
11:30

1:30
2PM
4PM

EXERCISE: BALANCE
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
DOMINOES GROUP
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
ADULT COLORING: CELTICS 
COOKING CLUB: COOKIE ICE
CREAM SANDWICHES 
COFFEE AND TEA ON THE PATIO 
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

DUMBBELL EXERCISES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: I SPY WITH MY LITTLE EYES
SMOOTHIE SOCIAL: BERRY BLAST 
GAME: CORNHOLE
FINE MOTOR: STRAWBERRY LACING 
CARD
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30

1PM
2PM
3:15

4PM

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
CRAFT: PARIS THEME PHOTO PROPS
GAME: TIC TAC TOE
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
GAME: GUESS THE SCENT 
RICK STEVES: TRAVEL TO ITALY 
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1:30
2PM
3PM
4PM

EXERCISE: STRONG ABS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
FINISH THE LINE!
ROSARY ON TV
CRAFT: CARD MAKING WITH STAMPS
CROSSWORD PUZZLE: JUNE THEMED
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
NETFLIX: THE STORY OF MOSES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM
11:30

1PM
2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: BURGER BALANCE
ROSARY ON TV
CRAFT: OOOR DECORATION - JULY
THEMED
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
GOLF ON THE BACK PATIO 
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM

2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: LET’S STRETCH
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
ADULT COLORING: BEACH THEMED
ICE CREAM SOCIAL: SCOOPS AND 
STORIES
BACK PATIO GAMES: PÉTANQUE -
CLASSIC FRENCH GAME OF BOULES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15

4PM

EXERCISE: ZUMBA
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
REIMINISCING: FOOD & RECIPES
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
ADULT COLORING: SUMMER THEME
CELEBRATE AMERICA PROGRAM
WITH THE TRAVELING
TROUBADOURS ON TRAD
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE; BEACH BALL BOOGIE
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
CRAFT: PHOTO FRAME DEORATING
GAME: UNO
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
MOVIE: THE ELEPHANT WHISPERERS 
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1:30
3PM
4PM

EXERCISE: BEACH BALL BOOGIE
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS  
POOL NOODLE VOLLEYBALL
GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS IN CAFE
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
GAME: TUMBLING TOWERS
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
1:30
3PM
4PM

DUMBBELL EXERCISES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: UNO
CRAFT: ROSEY CELERY STAMPING
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
BALANCE & AGILITY CLASS
TV TIME REWIND: I LOVE LUCY
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1:30
2PM
3:15
4PM

DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
COFFEE CLUB
CRAFT: TIN CAN CHIMES
MOVIE: MATILDA
CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE
HAPPY HOUR: MARK STANZLER
PERFORMS ON TRAD
REMINISCING: SCHOOL & WORK LIFE
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

DUMBBELL EXERCISES 
COUNTRY DRIVE AND DUNKINS
CRAFT: PAINTING BONJOUR
BRUSHES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
COOKING CLUB: MADELEINE
COOKIES
WALKING CLUB
EVENING IN PARIS ON TRAD

9:30
10AM
11:30

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
GARDEN ON THE PATIO
NATURE CONNECTION VISITS!
GAME: WOULD YOU RATHER
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
MOVIE: I’LL GET BY 
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
1:30
2PM
4PM

3 4 5 6

EXERCISE WITH DUMBBELLS
COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL
HIGHER OR LOWER: EXTRA LARGE
CARD EDITION!
CRAFT: WATERMELON PAINTING
GOLF ON THE PATIO
GAME: CHARADES WITH AJ
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE: BALANCE
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
DOMINOES GROUP
SENSORY ACTIVITY: MEMORY TOUCH
MOVIE: ITS A WONDERFUL LIFE
CRAFT: DOOR DECORATION: GNOMES
SWEET GNOMES
HAPPY HOUR W/  KEVIN FARLEY THE
IRISH MUSIC GUY ON TRAD
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15

4PM 

EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
SING ALONG WITH ELDERSONG
CRAFT: KINDNESS ROCK PROJECT
COOKING CLUB: MILLION DOLLAR
DIP
GAME: HIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4PM

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
GAME: GETTING TO GNOME YOU
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL GAME
WALKING CLUB
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
BIRTHDAY CARD CLUB
DISCUSSION: FAMILY TRADITIONS
MOVIE: TREASURE ISLAND 

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM
11:30

1:30
2PM
3:15
4PM

1 2

EXERCISE!
ADULT COLORING: JUNE THEMED
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
SUNDAY SOCIAL: COFFEE & BINGO 
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

2PM
3:15
4PM

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
BASKETBALL TOSS
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
GAME: JUNE THEMED TRIVIA
WALKING CLUB

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3PM
4PM

SHAVUOT BEGINS

MEN’S GUILD COOKOUT AT LUNCH FLAG DAY

FATHER’S DAY JUNETEENTH SUMMER BEGINS

EVENING IN PARIS


